Ay CREWING
@2 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Vasyliev Vitalii

Position applied for: Chief Officer

Date of birth: 03.12.1992 (age: 32)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Kherson

Personal mobile number: +38 (050) 666-10-42
Contact number: +38 (066) 223-19-82 (wife)
E-Mail: Vital4ik0392@rambler.ru

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 21.06.2026
E.U. visa: Yes. Expiration date 19.03.2034
Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 01.09.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 9,000 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification
Certificate of competency Chief Officer
COC Endorsment Chief Officer
Document Qualification
Certificate of competency Master
COC Endorsment Master
General details:
Document Number
Seaman’s passport AC010351
Tourist passport GH955782
Certificates:
Type Number

SSO 240650

- -

-

-

Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Ukraine unlimited 10827/2016/11
Ukraine 21.04.2026 10827/2016/11

Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Ukraine unlimited 05900/2024
Ukraine 23.12.2027 05900/2024

Place of issue

Ukraine

Ukraine

Place of issue

Ukraine

Date of expiry
16.08.2028

19.03.2034

Date of expiry

07.04.2026



GMDSS COC

GMDSS Endorsement

Bridge Resource Management

Medical Care on Board Ship

Advanced Fire Fighting

Safety Familiarization, Basic
Training and Instruction for All
Seafarers

Medical First Aid

Ship Security Officer

Training of Officers and Ratings
Responsible for Cargo Handling
on Ships Carrying Dangerous

Heavy Lift Cargo Handlings
Simulator

Proficiency in Survival Craft And
Rescue Boats Other Than Fast
Rescue Boats

Security Related Training and
Instruction for All Seafarers

Radar Navigation, Apra, Bridge
Teamwork, Search and Rescue

ECDIS
Sea service:

Position From/To Vessel name
Chief  14.03.2025- . . .
Officer = 19.07.2025 9
Chief  21.09.2024 —

Officer = 04.02.2025  Deltagracht
Chief  08.04.2024 —

Officer = 15.07.2024  Fotersgracht
Chief  27.09.2023 —

Officer = 28.01.2024 Fottersgracht

43104/2024

43104/2024

291567

291569

291571

291573

291570

240650

064026

HLC-894/18

291572

291565

291574

291568

Vessel
type

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

17644

13558

17634

17634

DWT GT ME type

MAN

Wartsila

MAN

MAN

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

ME
power

9800 kW

8400 kW

9800 kW

9800 kW

Flag

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

unlimited

06.11.2029

02.04.2026

02.04.2026

02.04.2026

02.04.2026

02.04.2026

07.04.2026

07.04.2026

unlimited

02.04.2026

02.04.2026

02.04.2026

02.04.2026

Shipowner

Rederig
Prinsengracht

Rederij
Deltagracht

Rederij
Pottersgracht

Rederij
Pottersgracht

Crewing

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)



Position

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

2nd
Officer

2nd
Officer

2nd
Officer

2nd
Officer

2nd
Officer

2nd
Officer

2nd
Officer

2nd
Officer

From/To

06.12.2022 —
03.07.2023

04.09.2022 —
25.09.2022

26.01.2022 —
24.07.2022

12.10.2021 -
07.12.2021

22.08.2021 -
04.10.2021

02.10.2020 —
31.01.2021

19.08.2020 —
29.09.2020

18.01.2020 —
02.06.2020

25.05.2019 —
19.09.2019

14.02.2019 -
28.04.2019

10.10.2018 —
13.12.2018

Vessel
Vessel name type

Happy River

Happy Dynamic

Happy Rover

Pauwgracht

Happy Rover

Happy
Diamond

Happy River

Happy Dover

Happy Ranger

Fairlift

Jumbo Vision

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

Heavy
Lift
Vessel

DWT GT ME type

10990

14784

10990

17644

10990

14784

10990

14784

10990

6953

7966

Documents and further information:

Wartsila

Wartsila

Wartsila

Man

Wartsila

Man

Wartsila

Man

Wartsila

Mak

Mak

ME
power

8775KWt
BHP

8400kWt
BHP

8775 kWt
BHP

9800 kWt
BHP

8775 kWt
BHP

8400 kWt
BHP

8775 KWt
BHP

8400 kWt
BHP

8775 kWt
BHP

3300 kWt
BHP

4900 kWt
BHP

Flag

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Shipowner

Rederij Happy
River

Rederij Happy
Dynamic

Rederij Happy
Rover

Rederij
Pauwgracht

Rederij Happy
Rover

Rederij Happy
Diamond

Rederij Happy
River

Rederij Happy
Dover

Rederij Happy
Ranger

Fairlift BV

Jumbo Vision
BV

Crewing

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)

Spliethoff
Group
Ukraine (
SGU)

Kaas

Kaas

| am an enthusiastic Deck Officer currently employed as Chief Officer. Commitment and longevity are qualities in
which | pride myself on as you will see from my 10 years of service working for Dutch shipowners. Over this time
gained a wealth of experience on a variety of mighty ships sailing worldwide. | aim to bring my longevity to the
large heavy lift vessels for new challenges and to further my professional experience. My experience includes
loading, safe transportation and instalation heavy and massive units like LNG storage tanks on floating barges,
shiploaders, port cranes, super yachts and many other interesting cargo for oil and gas & wind industry.



