

# Vasyliev Vitalii

Position applied for: Chief Officer Date of birth: 03.12.1992 (age: 32)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Kherson

Personal mobile number: +38 (050) 666-10-42 Contact number: +38 (066) 223-19-82 (wife)

E-Mail: Vital4ik0392@rambler.ru

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 21.06.2026 E.U. visa: Yes. Expiration date 19.03.2034

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes Date available from: 01.09.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 9,000 USD per month

### **COC & Endorsment:**

Document	Qualification	Place of issue	Date of expiry	Number		
Certificate of competency	Chief Officer	Ukraine	unlimited	10827/2016/11		
COC Endorsment	Chief Officer	Ukraine	21.04.2026	10827/2016/11		

Document	Qualification	Place of issue	Date of expiry	Number
Certificate of competency	Master	Ukraine	unlimited	05900/2024
COC Endorsment	Master	Ukraine	23.12.2027	05900/2024

#### **General details:**

Document	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry
Seaman's passport	AC010351	Ukraine	16.08.2028
Tourist passport	GH955782	Ukraine	19.03.2034

#### **Certificates:**

Туре	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry
SSO	240650	Ukraine	07.04.2026

GMDSS COC	43104/2024	Ukraine	unlimited
GMDSS Endorsement	43104/2024	Ukraine	06.11.2029
Bridge Resource Management	291567	Ukraine	02.04.2026
Medical Care on Board Ship	291569	Ukraine	02.04.2026
Advanced Fire Fighting	291571	Ukraine	02.04.2026
Safety Familiarization, Basic Training and Instruction for All Seafarers	291573	Ukraine	02.04.2026
Medical First Aid	291570	Ukraine	02.04.2026
Ship Security Officer	240650	Ukraine	07.04.2026
Training of Officers and Ratings Responsible for Cargo Handling on Ships Carrying Dangerous	064026	Ukraine	07.04.2026
Heavy Lift Cargo Handlings Simulator	HLC-894/18	Ukraine	unlimited
Proficiency in Survival Craft And Rescue Boats Other Than Fast Rescue Boats	291572	Ukraine	02.04.2026
Security Related Training and Instruction for All Seafarers	291565	Ukraine	02.04.2026
Radar Navigation, Apra, Bridge Teamwork, Search and Rescue	291574	Ukraine	02.04.2026
ECDIS	291568	Ukraine	02.04.2026

## Sea service:

Position	From / To	Vessel name	Vessel type	DWT	GT	ME type	ME power	Flag	Shipowner	Crewing
Chief Officer	14.03.2025 – 19.07.2025	Prinsengracht	Heavy Lift Vessel		17644	MAN	9800 kW	Netherlands	Rederig Prinsengracht	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)
Chief Officer	21.09.2024 – 04.02.2025	Deltagracht	Heavy Lift Vessel		13558	Wartsila	8400 kW	Netherlands	Rederij Deltagracht	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)
Chief Officer	08.04.2024 – 15.07.2024	Pottersgracht	Heavy Lift Vessel		17634	MAN	9800 kW	Netherlands	Rederij Pottersgracht	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)
Chief Officer	27.09.2023 – 28.01.2024	Pottersgracht	Heavy Lift Vessel		17634	MAN	9800 kW	Netherlands	Rederij Pottersgracht	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)

Position	From / To	Vessel name	Vessel type	DWT	GT	ME type	ME power	Flag	Shipowner	Crewing
Chief Officer	06.12.2022 – 03.07.2023	Happy River	Heavy Lift Vessel		10990	Wartsila	8775kWt BHP	Netherlands	Rederij Happy River	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)
Chief Officer	04.09.2022 – 25.09.2022	Happy Dynamic	Heavy Lift Vessel		14784	Wartsila	8400kWt BHP	Netherlands	Rederij Happy Dynamic	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)
Chief Officer	26.01.2022 – 24.07.2022	Happy Rover	Heavy Lift Vessel		10990	Wartsila	8775 kWt BHP	Netherlands	Rederij Happy Rover	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)
2nd Officer	12.10.2021 – 07.12.2021	Pauwgracht	Heavy Lift Vessel		17644	Man	9800 kWt BHP	Netherlands	Rederij Pauwgracht	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)
2nd Officer	22.08.2021 – 04.10.2021	Happy Rover	Heavy Lift Vessel		10990	Wartsila	8775 kWt BHP	Netherlands	Rederij Happy Rover	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)
2nd Officer	02.10.2020 – 31.01.2021	Happy Diamond	Heavy Lift Vessel		14784	Man	8400 kWt BHP	Netherlands	Rederij Happy Diamond	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)
2nd Officer	19.08.2020 – 29.09.2020	Happy River	Heavy Lift Vessel		10990	Wartsila	8775 kWt BHP	Netherlands	Rederij Happy River	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)
2nd Officer	18.01.2020 – 02.06.2020	Happy Dover	Heavy Lift Vessel		14784	Man	8400 kWt BHP	Netherlands	Rederij Happy Dover	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)
2nd Officer	25.05.2019 – 19.09.2019	Happy Ranger	Heavy Lift Vessel		10990	Wartsila	8775 kWt BHP	Netherlands	Rederij Happy Ranger	Spliethoff Group Ukraine ( SGU)
2nd Officer	14.02.2019 – 28.04.2019	Fairlift	Heavy Lift Vessel		6953	Mak	3300 kWt BHP	Netherlands	Fairlift BV	Kaas
2nd Officer	10.10.2018 – 13.12.2018	Jumbo Vision	Heavy Lift Vessel		7966	Mak	4900 kWt BHP	Netherlands	Jumbo Vision BV	Kaas

#### **Documents and further information:**

I am an enthusiastic Deck Officer currently employed as Chief Officer. Commitment and longevity are qualities in which I pride myself on as you will see from my 10 years of service working for Dutch shipowners. Over this time gained a wealth of experience on a variety of mighty ships sailing worldwide. I aim to bring my longevity to the large heavy lift vessels for new challenges and to further my professional experience. My experience includes loading, safe transportation and instalation heavy and massive units like LNG storage tanks on floating barges, shiploaders, port cranes, super yachts and many other interesting cargo for oil and gas & wind industry.